LuxPro Corporate Rate Sheet



Email: info@lux	xprousa.com				C	i-l Flishe	Datas Ass All Is	-1		
	1		LAX			Imercial Flights	- Rates Are All-Inclusive Zone Description			
		Domestic LAX	INTL LAX Arrival	LAX Departure	BUR Arrival	BUR Departure			20116	Description
Zone	Vehicle Type	Arrival								
А	Sedan	\$176.20	\$187.20	\$168.20			Culver City, El Segun	do, Manhattan Bea	ich, Santa Monica, Veni	ice and vicinity
^	suv	\$186.20	\$196.00	\$189.00						
В	Sedan	\$184.80	\$194.80	\$179.80	1		Bel Air, Beverly Hills,	Downtown LA, Ho	llywood, West Hollywo	od, Westwood and vicinity
ь	SUV	\$196.00	\$209.00	\$189.00	Billed hourly	garage to garage				
С	Sedan	\$184.00	\$194.00	\$174.00	\$176.80	\$169.80	Burbank, Glendale, N	lorth Hollywood, S	herman Oaks, Studio Ci	ty, Encino and vicinity
·	suv	\$199.00	\$209.00	\$196.00	\$198.20	\$188.20				
D	Sedan	\$189.00	\$198.00	\$188.00	\$194.80	\$188.80	Woodland Hills, Cala	basas, Agoura Hills	, Westlake Village, Tho	usand Oaks, Simi Valley
U	suv	\$199.40	\$209.20	\$195.20	\$206.40	\$197.70				
_	Sedan	\$210.20	\$220.40	\$199.20	\$210.20	\$198.20	Camarillo, Oxnard, Ventura			
E	suv	\$242.80	\$257.30	\$227.40	\$232.80	\$217.20				
	•					Commercial Flights	- Rates are All-Inclus	ive		
Zone	Vehicle Type		JFK			EWR		LGA Notes		Notes
		Domestic JFK	INTL JFK	JFK	Domestic EWR	INTL EWR	EWR	LGA Arrival	LGA	
		Arrival	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Arrival	Departure		Departure	
Bronx, Brooklyn Manhattan and Queens	Sedan	\$220.00	\$230.00	\$210.00	\$194.00	\$206.00	\$194.00	\$204.00	\$195.00	Applicable state taxes, airport parking and tolls included in the
queens	suv	\$230.00	\$245.00	\$229.00	\$238.00	\$248.00	\$230.00	\$240.00	\$228.00	rates
					•	Comm	ercial Flights	•	•	
Zone	Vehicle Type		SFO		(DAK	Notes			
		Domestic SFO	INTL SFO	SFO	OAK Arrival	OAK				
		Arrival	Arrival	Departure		Departure				
San Francisco city (metro)	Sedan	\$254.00	\$265.00	\$220.00	\$240.00	\$235.00			Α.	oplicable airport parking and tolls included in the rates
	suv	\$275.00	\$295.00	\$265.00	\$274.00	\$255.00	. Applicable unjoint partiting and tone interdece in the fates			

LuxPro Corporate Rate Sheet



Private Services... For Private People Main: (310) 728-0080

Email: info@huxprousa.com									
Commercial Flights - Rates are All-Inclusive									
	Vehicle Type	National			Notes				
Zone		Arrival	INTL Arrival	Departure					
Major US airport to/from metropolitan area of City	Sedan	\$260.00	n/a	\$240.00	Excludes Hawaii, Alaska and Colorado (available upon request); airport fees, parking and toils vary by city and are added at billing, international arrival fee varies by city and is added at billing.				
					Airport Notes				
ALL private FBO arrivals and departures are billed garage to garage at the hourly rate for the requested vehicle type									
Early/Late Fee:	\$20.00 for pickups between Midnight and 5:59AM								
Child Safety Seats:	\$20.00 per request (per service) not per seat								
Extra Stops:	Los Angeles, New York = \$25.00 per stop up to 2 total stops; otherwise hourly garage to garage								
	All other US Cities:	US Cities: billed garage to garage							
Grace Period:	Los Angeles, New York and San Francisco (Domestic/INTL Arrivals: 60 mins, all other pickup locations 15 mins)								
	Other US Cities (Domestic: 30 mins, INTL: 60 mins, all other pickup locations 15 mins)								
Cancellations:	Los Angeles and New York = 2 hours prior pickup time								
	All other US Cities and International Flights = 4 hours prior pickup time								
- n a									

LuxPro Corporate Rate Sheet



Main: (310 728-0080 Email: Info@ Hupprousa.com													
Hourly Rates													
Vehicle Type	Los Angeles	Minimum	New York*	Minimum	San Francisco	Minimum	National	Minimum	Notes				
Sedan	\$84.00	2 hours	\$94.00	2 hours	\$84.00	2 hours	\$110.00	2 hours					
MBZ S Class	\$175.00	2 hours	\$175.00	2 hours	\$175.00	2 hours	\$175.00	2 hours	1				
suv	\$135.00	2 hours	\$135.00	2 hours	\$145.00	2 hours	\$148.00	2 hours	1				
11 Seater Sprinter	\$155.00	3 hours	\$155.00	2 hours	\$165.00	2 hours	\$167.00	2 hours					
12-16 Seater EXEC Sprinter	\$168.00	4 hours	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a					
24-30 Seater EXEC Mini Coach	\$225.00	4 hours	\$235.00	5 hours	\$175.00	4 hours	Varies by city; available upon request						
6-8 Seater Stretch	\$145.00	3 hours	\$145.00	3 hours	\$140.00	3 hours	1						
14 Seater LIMO Sprinter	\$175.00	4 hours	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	1						
		*NV State t	aves not inclu	ided and will	he added at hi	lling when any	licable (trins th	at both start ar	All hourly rates includes service fees; hourly rates are billed garage to garage and end in the state of NY carry 8.88% state tax)				
Child Safety Seats:	\$20.00 per request			acculation with	be added at bi	mig witch upp	mediate (trips tri	ut both start a	a chain the state of the carry observations and				
Grace Period:	Los Angeles, New Y	os Angeles, New York and San Francisco (Domestic/INTL Arrivals: 60 mins, all other pickup locations 15 mins)											
orace reliou.		Other US Cities (Domestic: 30 mins, INTL: 60 mins, all other pickup locations 15 mins											
Cancellations:	-	Los Angeles and New York = 2 hours prior pickup time											
Cancenations.	All other US Cities	All other US Cities = 4 hours prior pickup time											